
SPORTS CAR CLUB OF AMERICA.
HAMAl1 REBI[III

\INOF AMERICASal0 11 t<J84/5 Ch..pionship ..,.-i_. Aloh••
NoYtIIIber II, 1984 EVENTeta of 11

IlRIYER

A STOCK
Ji. Moo
Buy Takiguchi
.1•••• BItaup__I.nt

A STREET
R••y Suhl
R.ne Alliin
Rcx:kne T.ng
Pat Torr.s
Ji. B.rr

A STREET
Lis •• Crosby
Sanj. B.tist.

A PREPARED
Ed Higa

2ND RUN
Ed Hig••'

B STOCK
D.avid Ban_I ••

B STREET
Ron.ld l1ishi_
Fred Stil_
&ary Shir •••

B MODIFXED
Scott War.ck.
Bob Lyons

C STOCK
l1i1t TllUd.
Do.i ni c Cazi..,..a

C STREET
9t.-v1ln Ki ••.• a
KtInntrth 9ug.i
Karl Rolfing
L.-rV Adr_
Dtfnni. T_au
".ri.na Tana
Dri an Young
Ron Ikltd.
RaI:Hirt ••••.ft ,
£disan Tunqpalan

C PREPAA&:D
"i"'" liIilU_
John tfohr

eM tmDEL

Pew-sche 911S
Parsch. 911T
Parsehe 911SC

PREPARED
PorscM 911SC
Parsch. 911SC
Porsch. 911
Parsche 9119C
Porsche 924

PREPARED LADIES
Porach. 9119C
Panache 911SC

Parach. 911SC

Parsch. 9119C

Ch.vy Corv.tte

PREPARED
Chevy C•••. o
Fard !'Iust.ng
Chevy C_ra

ForMAla v..
ForMAl. v..
Porsch. 912
D.tsun 240Z

PREPARED
W Rabbit
\/IiI Scirocco
\INGolf 6T
\/IiI Sciracco
\/IiI Sciracea
\IN Rabbit STI
PIYlIOUthArrOM
Toyota Celie.
Uat!!lUn510
TOyota

;;<:"~cury Capri
Ftlrd ,••.•st.ng

BEST RUN

41.24
42.54
43.24

40.14
40.27
40.70
40.99
47.01

44.49
45.75

38.43

37.60

47.87

43.~
45.48
46.74

3'1.20
39.86

43.63
43.79

40.92
41.35
42.49
42.59
43.08
43.13
43.b4
43.9:5
45.53
46.92

43.91
46.35

XNC_.
St.di •••

OIA

23
31
37 N

14
15
18
21
bO N

49
43

5

D STOCK
Robert R_i ngton
Jim Kre,ytak
Dan Kinoshit.
Keith T.kah ••t.

D PREPARED
John ""yers
Ed KeMp••r
Jun Vaned•
G.•ry Miy.s.to
,Jerry Atkins
T•• Coughlin
v....vut "ani t
Doug WhittinQh_ Jr.
Dexter L•.•••
Clyd. Young

D MODIFIED
Bob White
St ••ve Colli,.,,,
Alfred Heng
K••,th Ya•••anaka
Stl!'l1'''' L_
Walt•••. TalllU•.a

63N

ESTOCK
Gr-1tQ i ked.
Mark Kau_
Shari Saito

40
51
~

E ••••ODXFIED
e.nson Lee
St ••VI!'nKitte •.•• n
P.ul DeMare

8 N
13

B STOCK
Ji. I1cCor_ck
Bob I1cDoNeII
Der.k ChinQ
John Shr •••
Ja_s Ain\lle
Ross Jon_
John BayaU.
Allen ar ••.• b••..O

41
43

20
22
30
33
35
36
42
46
52
59 N

H STOCK
Pltdra T-.,y

T-TIE. X-TECHFDRI1W:~S NOT91BNED

D.atllun 510

N-filDYICE(1ST TIrE)

47.79

4:5
57

\IN 9ci,.occo STI
\IN Rabbit BTl
\INRabbit GTI
\IW Scirocco ·84

••••••.•c rrr v CacJri
I1ercury CIIp,.t
••• 2002
\IN Sciracco
Triu.ph 9pit~i".
Trtu.ph ST-6
W Golf STI
••• 2002
W SoH 6T!
Toyota Celica

Datsun 510
Datsun 510
BI'tW2002
VW Scirocco
\IN Scirocco
Datsun 510

Hand. CRX
\IN Rabbit
VW Rabbit

1M Dun_UQQY
PorSCM 911T
",,:rd. RX-7

Parsche 924
Hond. Prelud.
Hond. Civic
Trildlph TR-4
PQrsche 924
Hond. Civic
Honda Civic Kavan
Hond. Prelude

42.17
42.45
43.88
48.04

3&.31
37.02
37.31
39.10
3'1.40
39.55
39.75
40.31
40.54
46.18

37.61
38.80
41.45
42.13
42.26
45.89

42.76
45.11
55.02

3'1.24
40.85
43.43

42.38
42.55
43.30
44.02
44.33
46.17
47.54
47.75

26
29
44N
65

fOTD
2
3
7
10
11
12
16
17
:56N

4
6

24
25
27
54

34
50N
66N

9
19
3'1

28
32
38
47
48N
55N
61 N
62N

64


